
Name Contact Number Name Contact Number

Akers Cristina (714) 309-8695 Miller Jed (603) 494-1976

Allison Ryan (678) 997-1915 (970)-963-7228

Barham Justin (970) 618-1373 Moodie Trevor (970) 366-6761

Basham Heather (720) 217-8840 Morelli Tom (970) 618-5010

Bernat Kathlene (970) 618-1296 Murray John (502) 794-7901

Branigan Cal (970) 697-3637 Nadell Frank (970) 379-3905

Brown Michael (719) 492-8890 Nimmo Harlan (970) 319-4777

Buss Greene Ashley (970) 274-3256 Oliver Karl (970) 379-8991

Close Cory (303) 332-7843 work (970) 404-9959

Cutright Jenny (970) 379-9216 Oliver Kent (614) 203-2565

Del Piccolo Ivano (970) 618-2850 Perkins Dean (970) 930-5767

Dell Joe (760) 874-8048 Petrocco Anthony (970) 963-4921

Deter Brandon (970) 948-5342 (970) 925-8669

Ennis Kirstie (850) 375-1997 Pizano Bryce (714) 322-8431

Evans Scott (970) 274-2565 Rutland John (970) 963-1713

Fawley Keegan (970) 618-6092 (970) 404-2246

Gandolfo Michael (612) 716-8206 Shank Billy (970) 618-5216

Gavette Bill (970) 379-3903 Southward Ashley (970) 404-1079

Gibbons Bryan (Max) (970) 404-5880 Tafejian Karen (970) 987-1830

Gilfry Mike (970) 948-9114 Taylor Jennifer (970) 319-0095

Goff Samuel (508) 367-4595 Wagner Michael (303) 638-9346

Goodwin Rob (970) 379-2222 work (970) 379-0560

Greene Kevin (970) 309-4815 Wahlbrink Paul (970) 618-7132

Greene Josh (970) 319-0097 (970) 963-3845

Hafer Alison (720) 331-6661 Weber Kevin (858) 922-2079

Harvey Ethan (970) 234-4273 (970) 963-1027

Herr Paul (970) 618-7466 Williams Jared (615) 218-4058

work (970) 379-7066 Williams Vonda (970) 963-0479

Hewitt-DeMeyer Chris (970) 404-5640 (970) 948-6622

Hickel David (205) 305-5836

Hunter Tim (970) 618-2844  

Ingram Allan (970) 618-4412

(970) 963-1536 Goodwin Theresa (970) 379-2223

Kennedy Garrett (970) 379-6651 Schilling Stephanie (970) 618-3333

Kennedy Grace (970) 401-0532

Leach Ron (970) 379-1938

Luttrell Paul (970) 319-3302 Oliver Kent (614) 203-2565

Maganini Anthony (630) 743-1588

Marostica Ryan (720) 298-6900

Martin Neal (843) 906-9476  

 2-Aug-23

 

DISTRICT PHONE LIST

Part Time Staff

Summer/Seasonal Staff



 

Paid Staff

Branigan Cal (970) 697-3637 Allison Ryan (678) 997-1915

Gavette Bill (970) 379-3903 Basham Heather (720) 217-8840

Gilfry Mike (970) 948-9114 Bernat Kathlene (970) 618-1296

Luttrell Paul (970)-319-3302 Brown Mike (719) 492-8890

Maganini Anthony (630) 743-1588 Buss Greene Ashley (970) 274-3256

Nadell Frank (970) 379-3905 Close Cory (303) 332-7843

Oliver Kent (614) 203-2565 Cutright Jenny (970) 379-9216

Shank Billy (970) 618-5216 Del Piccolo Ivano (970) 618-2850

Southward Ashley (970) 404-1079 Dell Joe (760) 874-8048

Tafejian Karen (970) 987-1830 Deter Brandon (970) 948-5342

Williams Jared (615) 218-4058 Evans Scott (970) 274-2565

Williams Vonda (970) 963-0476 Fawley Keegan (970) 618-6092

(970) 948-6622 Gandolfo Michael (612) 716-8206

Station 82:  963-2842                             Redstone Goff Samuel (508) 367-4595

Goodwin Rob (970) 379-2222

Hafer Alison (720) 331-6661 Greene Kevin (970) 309-4815

Ingram Allan (970) 618-4412 Greene Josh (970) 319-0097

(970) 963-1536 Harvey Ethan (970) 234-4273 

Miller Jed (603) 494-1976 Herr Paul (970) 618-7466

(970) 963-7228 work (970) 379-7066

Pizano Bryce (714) 322-8431 Hewitt- DeMeyer Chris (970) 404-5640

Kennedy Garrett (970) 379-6651

Kennedy Grace (970) 401-0532

Akers Cristina (714) 309-8695 Marostica Ryan (720) 298-6900

Gibbons Bryan (Max) (970) 404-5880 Martin Neal (843) 906-9476

(970) 963-5848 Nimmo Harlan (970) 319-4777

Hunter Tim (970) 618-2844 Oliver Karl (970) 379-8991

Leach Ron (970) 379-1938 work (970) 404-9959

(970) 963-1938 Perkins Dean (970) 930-5767

Petrocco Anthony (970) 963-4921 Taylor Jennifer (970) 319-0095

Rutland John (970) 404-2246 Wagner Michael (970) 379-0560

(970) 963-1713 work (303) 638-9346

Wahlbrink Paul (970) 618-7132 Weber Kevin (858) 922-2079

(970) 963-3845 (970) 963-1027

Barham Justin (970) 618-1373

Ennis Kirstie (850) 375-1997

Hickel David (205) 305-5836 Moodie Trevor (970) 366-6761

Morelli Tom (970) 618-5010

Murray John (502) 794-7901

 

Station 85 Volunteers         6986 County Road 100

Station 85:  963-4080                 Missouri Heights

Station 84 Volunteers        5449 County Road 154

Station 81 Volunteers                 300 Meadowood Dr

Station 83 Volunteers                                300 W. Park

Station 81:  963-2491                            Carbondale

Station 84:  945-5145        Thunder River/Glenwood

Station 83:  963-1103                                        Marble

Station 82 Volunteers               1085 Redstone Blvd


